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SPECIFICATIONS

Design and finishing
  Clear PC

Material  Heavy-duty die cast Aluminium

Colour  Gery

Technical specifications
Light source  LED LEXTAR 3030

Colour Temp.  4000K

Power  18W

IP index   IP54

Output  1040LM

Packing
Unit box   23*13*40.2cm

N.W./G.W.   4.50kg/5.00kg

Export carton   54*24.5*42.7cm

PCS/CTN   4

Product size(mm)

5252101118      

202

300

246


